
MorrisonCove Auction
Martinsburg, Pa.
Monday, May23

Report supplied by Auction
CATTLE 207: High Choice &

Prime slaughter steers 66.25-08.75,
Choice 64.75-65.75, Good 61.25-63.75,
Standard 54.50-60.25, Utility 45.50-
52.50, Choice slaughter heifers
65.25- Good 63.50-64.75,
Standard 57.50-60.25, Utility 48.25-
53.50, Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 48.50-51.75, Com-
mercial 4-5 45.25-48.25, Cutters
43.50- Canner & Low Cutters
40.25- Shells down to 36.
Choice slaughter bullocks 58.50-
61.50, Good 54.50-57.25, Standard
48.50- Utility 41.00-47.50. Yield
Grade #1 slaughter bulls 54.50-
57.50, #2 50.00-53.25. Choice feeder
steers 62.50-68.50, Good 54,50-60.50,
Medium 48.50-54.50, Good feeder
heifers 58.50-62.50, Medium 46.50-
54.50, Good feeder bulls 58.50-60.50,
Medium 45.50-54.50.

CALVES 356: Prime vealers
92.50- Choice 87.50-90.50,
Good 74.50-82.50, Standard & Good
110-130 lbs. 68.50-75.50, 90-110 lbs.
65.00-72.50, 70-90 lbs. 60.50-68.50,
Utility at 50.00. Farm Calves:
Holstein Bulls 90-130 lbs. 92.50-
132.50; Holstein Heifers 90-130 lbs.
90.50-

HOGS 313; Barrows and gilts,US
No. 1-2 200-250 lbs. 48.25-50.00, No.
1-3 200-250 lbs. 47.5048.00, No. 2-3
200-250 lbs. 46.2547.50, 250-320 lbs.
44.0045.00. US No. 1-3 300-600 lbs.
sows 42.5044.75, No. 2-3 300-600 lbs.
42.5044.75, No. 2-3 300600 lbs.
40.2541.75. Boars 36.00-37.50, light
weights 38.5040.50.

FEEDER PIGS 31: US No. 1-3
2040 lbs. feeder pigs 36.5042.50 per

head, No. 1-3 4060 lbs. 42.50-50.50
per head.

SHEEP 14: Choice 4060 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 70.00-76.00,
Good 40-60 lbs. 65.00-70.00.
Slaughter ewes 10.00-26.50.GOATS
10:10.00-33.00per head.

New Wilmington
Livestock

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, May23

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 174: Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows .50-1.00 higher. Few Choice
slaughter steers 63.00-64.00, few
Good 58.0060.75, few Standard
53.7566.75. Few Good to Low
Choice slaughter heifers 54.00-
58.75. few Standard 48.0062.50.
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 46.5063.25, one 54.75, Cutters
43.00-47.00, Canner & Low Cutters
35.75-43.25, Shells down to 25.00.
Standard slaughter bullocks 46.75-
53.00. Yield grade #1 1020-1810 lbs.
slaughter bulls 52.0067.25, one
63.75. Few Medium & Large
Frame #1 500-820 lbs. feeder steers
55.0062.50. Few Medium & Large
Frame #1 450-660 lbs. feeder
heifers 47.5064.50. Few Medium &

Large Frame #1380650 lbs. feeder
bulls 55.0066.00.

CALVES 206: Vealers grading
Good & Choice mostly 5.00 lower,
Standard steady to strong. Few
Choice vealers 85.00-90.00, in-
dividual Prime at 96.00, Good 71.00-
86.00, Standard 55.0068.00, Stan-
dard & Good 90-125 lbs. 60.00-70.00,
6565 lbs. 45.0060.00, few Utility 50-
75 lbs. 33.0047.50. Farm Calves;

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction Every

IST AND 3RD TUESDAY OF THE MONTH
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub's Auction House.

No out of statechecks accepted withoutbank approval

ALL TRUCKERS ANDFARMERS WELCOME

PENNSYLVANIA
MARKETS

Holstein Bulls 95-135 lbs. 88.00-
129.00; Holstein Heifers 85-125 lbs.
65.00-102.50.

HOGS 520: Barrows and gilts
mostly steady. US No, 1-2 205-245
lbs. barrows and gilts 47.50-48,60,
couple lots 49.25-49.50, No. 1-3 200-
255 lbs. 46,00-47:85, No. 26 220-280
lbs. 44.00-46.00, 280615 lbs. 42.85-
44.00, No. 16 160-195 lbs. 44.00-
46.00. Sows weak to 1.00 lower. US
No. 16 270650 lbs. sows 38.00-43.00.
Boars 33.25-40.00.

FEEDER PIGS 21: Few US No.
16 3040 lbs. feeder pigs 27.0040.00
per head, lot No. 1645 lbs. at 46.00
per head.

SHEEP 208: Choice 6065 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 65.00-73.00,
few 85-95 lbs. 64.0068.00, mixed
Good & Choice 3560 lbs. 54.0066.00.
Slaughter ewes 10.00-18.00.

Keister’s Livestock
Middleburg,Pa.
Tuesday, May 24

Report SuppliedBy PDA
CATTLE 351. Compared with

last Tuesday’s market, slaugther
cows $l-|2 lower. Choice 2-4 1050-
1450 lbs. slaughter steers 64.00-
66.60, Good 58.0062.25, couple to
63.50, few Standard 53.00-57.75.
Few Choice slaughter heifers 59.10-
63.85, few Good 57.0061.00. Utility
& Commercial slaughter cows

44.0048, couple52.85, Cutters 42.50-
45.25, Canner & Low Cutters 39.00-
42.50, Shells down to 35.50. Few
Choice slaugther bullocks 62.35-
63.35, few Good 55.2569.00. Few
Yield Grade *1 1075-2350 lbs.
slaughter bulls 49.8569.85. Medium
& Large Frame #1 375-700 lbs.
feeder steers 58.0068.00.

CALVES 143. Few Choice
vealers 73.0065, few Good 65.00-75,
Standard & Good 70-100 lbs. 61.00-
72.Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-
125 lbs. 80.00-100, few 113.50;
Holstein Heifers 80-160 lbs. 80.00-
109.00.

HOGS 603. Barrows and gilts
about steady. US No. 1-2 210-235
lbs. barrows and gilts 49.0860.50,
few 51.35, No. 1-32-250 lbs. 48.5049,
No. 26 190-270 lbs. 46.5048.50. US
No. 1-3 400600 lbs. sows 40.0042.50,
No. 2-3 300600 lbs. 37.5040. Boars
38.00-39.75. HOGS 84. (Tues.
5/24/83) US No. 1-2(lot) barrows &

gilts 47.85, few lots No. 16 46.25-
47.60.

FEEDER PIGS 241. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 31.5042.50 per
head. No. 16 4060 lbs. 45.0061.50
per head.

SHEEP 30. Good & Choice 37-70
lbs. spring slaughter lambs 55.00-
65.00, couple to 103.00. Few
Slaughter ewes 12.00-18.00. Goats
7: Few Large 17.0045.00per head.

Carlisle Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, May 24
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: Steers were 2.00
higher; Heifers were steady to 1.00
higher; Cows were 1.50 higher;
Bullocks were 4.00 higher and
Bulls were steady. Steers- Active;
Good & Low Choice 60.5063.25;
Choice Holstems 57.50-59.00; Good
& Standard 58.75-59.00; Holstems
to 56.25. Heifers- Active; Choice
59.25-60.00; Good 54.00-57.25;
Standard 51.75-53.50; Utility 51.00
down. Cows- Large run with very
strong demand; Earlybird Pen
2.00 higher; Utility & Commercial
47.00-51.00; Cutter 44.25-46.75;
Canner & Low Cutter 41.25-44.50;
Shells 41.00 down. Bullocks- Good
to 57.50; Standard 53.75-56.35.
Bulls- Yield Grade No. 1 52.50-
57.85; Yield Grade No. 2 48.75-
49.00.

SPECIAL NOTICE
VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

10 milesEast ofLancaster
Paradise, PA

HAY, STRAW & GRAIN AUCTION
EveryThursday at 1:00 P.M.

Business Phone
717-768-8204
HomePhone

215-458-8518

MELHORN SALES, SERVICE, TRUCKING CO.
40 Donegal Springs Rd., Mount Joy, PA 17552

The only full service company, in this area, to handle the total
needs of the poultiymen.

Which Includes:
DeKalb chicks & started pullets
sold by Clay Mumma, Nelson
Groff, and David Fahs.

• New modern dollie equipment to
move your pullets fast and
efficiently with minimum stress
to the pulletsComplete loading & unloading of

pullets & spent hens.

Place Your Confidence'in A Full Service Company That infants
To Be Worthy Of Your Business

For More Information Phone:
717-653-1102 or 717-653-2787

Monday - Friday 8 A.M. - 4 P.M. ask for Lynn or Wendy

Livestock market and auction news

SADDLE
UP!

To Better
Equipment...

Find It In
Lancaster
Farming's

CLASSIFIEDS!

FEEDER CATTLE: Good run,
Steers were 6.00 higher; Heifers
were steady and Bulls were 2.00
higher. Steers- Choice 450-535 lbs.
68.00- Good 415-525 lbs. 57.00-
61.00; Good 565-615 lbs. 58.50-62.50.
Heifers- Choice 155 lbs. 73.00;
Medium 245-305 lbs. 51.00-57.00;
Medium 320-120 lbs. 45.00-51.00;
Medium 480-550 lbs. 50.50-56.50;
Medium and Good 625-670 lbs.
52.50-54.50; Medium 700-765 lbs.
46.5048.00. Bulls- Medium 170-175
lbs. 46.00-54.00; Good 340485 lbs.
54.00-

CALVES: Large run with active
bidding. Vealers- Choice 93.00-
107.00; Good 75.00-90.00; Standard
& Good 60.00-75.00; Standard &

Light 60.00 down. Farm Calves-
Hol. Bulls 105.00-116.00; Hoi.
Heifers 90.00-105.00.

HOGS: Large run 2.00 lower; US
No, 1-2 47.00-49.10; No. 1-3 45.00-
47.50; No. 2-3 42.0045.50; No. 2-3
(heavy) 40.0043.00. Sows- US No.
1-3 39.5042.00; No. 2-3 36.00-39.50.
Boars-34.00-35.25.

FEEDER PIGS: Large run with
strong demand; US No. 1-3 1830 lbs.
30.00-31.00 head; 36-40 lbs. 32.00-
41.00 head; 50-65 lbs. 50.00-53,00
head.

SHEEP: Lambs- Medium 50.00-
58.00. Ewes 8.00-16.00. Goats- up to
50.00 head.

Sale every Tues. evening
beginningat 7:00 P.M.

Eggs, Poultry and Rabbits 4:15
P.M.

FIIDIRPIGS
Best of quality. All
orders large or small
Selected with care.
Also we specialize in
Holstein sires

Call Collect
808 TINDALL
South Charleston, Ohio

513-442-8797
or

BOYCE
LIVESTOCK CO.

Unionville, Tennessee

CATTLE
HAULING

* Straight
Truck and

* Tractor
Trailer
Available

Call
717*665-7953


